
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Sx Année Cat Temps Moy Diplôme Parcours

1 377 DEBEAUPUITS Damien M 1992 A 02h59'11 35,83 OR Nagasaki

2 376 DAUPHIN Guy M 1975 B 02h59'11 35,83 OR Nagasaki

3 486 VAXILLAIRE Yann M 1978 Z 03h01'21 35,4 AG Nagasaki

4 484 VASSARD François M 1974 B 03h01'21 35,4 OR Nagasaki

5 401 FERRY Adrien M 1988 A 03h01'22 35,4 OR Nagasaki

6 559 FLECHEUX Benjamin M 1979 B 03h02'22 35,2 OR Nagasaki

7 429 LABUSSIERE JEAN Luc M 1977 B 03h03'21 35,01 OR Nagasaki

8 546 SERTHELON Damien M 1974 B 03h03'26 35 OR Nagasaki

9 585 COLLOT Romain M 1984 A 03h03'28 34,99 OR Nagasaki

10 611 GILI Gerald M 1980 B 03h03'30 34,99 OR Nagasaki

11 608 BRUNSEAUX Jérome M 1985 A 03h04'54 34,72 OR Nagasaki

12 595 CHEVALLARD Loic M 1991 A 03h04'54 34,72 OR Nagasaki

13 589 VALETTE Benjamin M 1980 B 03h06'04 34,5 OR Nagasaki

14 597 BAL Nicolas M 1982 A 03h06'20 34,45 AG Nagasaki

15 539 DROUAILLET Nicolas M 1980 B 03h06'20 34,45 OR Nagasaki

16 399 FALLET David M 1970 C 03h08'44 34,02 OR Nagasaki

17 321 ANJOUBAULT Christophe M 1971 C 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

18 424 JOLIVOT Sebastien M 1974 B 03h11'20 33,55 AG Nagasaki
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19 375 DA COSTA Manuel M 1959 D 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

20 416 GROSJEAN Olivier M 1982 A 03h11'20 33,55 AG Nagasaki

21 351 BRAUD Christophe M 1971 C 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

22 495 ORSETTI Francis M 1964 C 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

23 537 FOURNIER Romain M 1986 A 03h11'20 33,55 AG Nagasaki

24 488 VINIT André M 1960 D 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

25 548 STALDER Gilles M 1962 C 03h11'20 33,55 OR Nagasaki

26 527 LAMONTRE Eric M 1963 C 03h11'21 33,55 OR Nagasaki

27 407 GAY Nicolas M 1977 B 03h11'21 33,55 AG Nagasaki

28 449 MOUGIN Cyrille M 1977 B 03h11'22 33,55 AG Nagasaki

29 526 DEGOIX Raphael M 1972 B 03h11'25 33,54 AG Nagasaki

30 567 ROUSSEAU Eric M 1964 C 03h12'04 33,43 OR Nagasaki

31 384 DOUCHE Gilbert M 1950 E 03h12'04 33,43 OR Nagasaki

32 609 LEMOINE Pascal M 1965 C 03h12'05 33,42 OR Nagasaki

33 540 DUPLUS Marc M 1951 E 03h12'05 33,42 OR Nagasaki

34 553 PUCCIANTI Christophe M 1961 D 03h12'05 33,42 OR Nagasaki

35 601 PARIS Sébastien M 1984 A 03h12'06 33,42 AG Nagasaki

36 551 TREUCHOT Lionel M 1964 C 03h12'06 33,42 OR Nagasaki

37 413 GRACZYK Christophe M 1971 C 03h12'07 33,42 OR Nagasaki

38 389 DUMAS Guy M 1949 E 03h12'07 33,42 OR Nagasaki

39 443 MICHOT Denis M 1947 E 03h12'08 33,41 OR Nagasaki

40 460 REMOND Sebastien M 1973 B 03h12'08 33,41 AG Nagasaki

41 600 CHABAS Vincent M 1983 A 03h13'09 33,24 AG Nagasaki

42 485 VAXILAIRE Stéphanie F 1979 W1 03h13'21 33,2 OR Nagasaki

43 353 BRENOT Christophe M 1971 C 03h13'22 33,2 OR Nagasaki



44 337 BERTHAUD Michel M 1956 D 03h13'22 33,2 OR Nagasaki

45 406 GAUTHIER Arnauld M 1969 C 03h13'35 33,16 OR Nagasaki

46 381 DESBUISSON Stephane M 1973 B 03h13'35 33,16 AG Nagasaki

47 591 BOYAUX Stéphane M 1988 A 03h13'36 33,16 AG Nagasaki

48 357 BRUN Emmanuel M 1979 B 03h13'36 33,16 AG Nagasaki

49 581 TROUILLET Michael M 1977 B 03h13'37 33,16 AG Nagasaki

50 328 BERTHAUD Steve M 1983 A 03h14'59 32,93 AG Nagasaki

51 583 PITOUX Christian M 1963 C 03h15'18 32,87 AG Nagasaki

52 430 LAFFAYE Bernard M 1950 E 03h16'20 32,7 OR Nagasaki

53 558 FLECHEUX Sylvain M 1974 B 03h16'20 32,7 AG Nagasaki

54 301 HINAULT Bernard M 1954 D 03h16'20 32,7 OR Nagasaki

55 574 BRUNET Gérard M 1954 D 03h16'21 32,7 OR Nagasaki

56 325 BARBAT JEAN Luc M 1958 D 03h16'21 32,7 OR Nagasaki

57 615 CAPELA Carlos M 1971 C 03h17'15 32,55 AG Nagasaki

58 380 DEMUER Sabrina F 1978 W1 03h17'32 32,5 OR Nagasaki

59 575 TALPIN Noel M 1952 D 03h17'35 32,49 OR Nagasaki

60 324 AUBRY Christopher M 1992 A 03h17'41 32,48 AG Nagasaki

61 536 TSCHUDY Jean Paul M 1967 C 03h17'42 32,47 AG Nagasaki

62 578 BARDINI Gérarld M 1982 A 03h17'43 32,47 AG Nagasaki

63 365 CHEVILLON Eric M 1973 B 03h17'43 32,47 AG Nagasaki

64 327 BARBIER Philippe M 1969 C 03h17'43 32,47 AG Nagasaki

65 461 REY PIERRE Raphael M 1982 A 03h17'44 32,47 AG Nagasaki

66 349 BOURASSET Lionel M 1971 C 03h17'45 32,47 AG Nagasaki

67 531 GENTEUR Thierry M 1962 C 03h17'45 32,47 AG Nagasaki

68 339 BESSE Philippe M 1959 D 03h17'46 32,46 OR Nagasaki



69 322 ARDOUIN Antoni M 1986 A 03h17'46 32,46 AG Nagasaki

70 433 LE GOAS René M 1949 E 03h17'46 32,46 OR Nagasaki

71 535 BALUGAMI Bruno M 1948 E 03h17'47 32,46 OR Nagasaki

72 340 BESSE Sylvie F 1963 W2 03h17'47 32,46 OR Nagasaki

73 393 DURPOIX Alain M 1969 C 03h17'48 32,46 AG Nagasaki

74 479 THOMAS Bernard M 1950 E 03h18'39 32,32 OR Nagasaki

75 474 TAILLANDIER Bernard M 1958 D 03h18'48 32,29 OR Nagasaki

76 506 REUX Pierre M 1955 D 03h18'48 32,29 OR Nagasaki

77 342 BLANC Sébastien M 1981 B 03h18'48 32,29 AG Nagasaki

78 586 COLLADO Nicolas M 1954 D 03h18'49 32,29 OR Nagasaki

79 512 LEMAITRE Laurent M 1977 B 03h18'49 32,29 AG Nagasaki

80 533 MAROUBY William M 1965 C 03h18'54 32,28 AG Nagasaki

81 423 JAKOBER Christian M 1957 D 03h19'27 32,19 OR Nagasaki

82 525 RADAZ David M 1967 C 03h20'18 32,05 AG Nagasaki

83 590 BOUDOT Romain M 1975 B 03h20'18 32,05 AG Nagasaki

84 569 BIOT Romain M 1984 A 03h20'20 32,05 AG Nagasaki

85 592 BELIN Laurent M 1981 B 03h20'20 32,05 AG Nagasaki

86 473 TACHON Cyril M 1973 B 03h22'31 31,7 AG Nagasaki

87 552 SCHAEFFER Jean Paul M 1955 D 03h23'00 31,63 AG Nagasaki

88 571 GIACOMET Gilles M 1952 D 03h23'05 31,61 AG Nagasaki

89 534 NADAN Christian M 1949 E 03h23'05 31,61 OR Nagasaki

90 331 BAY-LAPLANTE JEAN Charles M 1970 C 03h24'56 31,33 AG Nagasaki

91 454 PERCHERON Christophe M 1970 C 03h24'56 31,33 AG Nagasaki

92 410 GODIN Jacky M 1952 D 03h25'08 31,3 AG Nagasaki

93 489 WANTZ Jean-Charles M 1948 E 03h25'30 31,24 AG Nagasaki



94 516 STEHLY Alexis M 1990 A 03h25'40 31,22 AG Nagasaki

95 465 ROUX Florent M 1969 C 03h25'44 31,21 AG Nagasaki

96 570 BAJARD Patrick M 1956 D 03h25'44 31,21 AG Nagasaki

97 440 MAURICE Michel M 1950 E 03h25'44 31,21 AG Nagasaki

98 355 BRICOGNE Jacques M 1961 D 03h25'59 31,17 AG Nagasaki

99 490 WILLIAMS Tony M 1960 D 03h26'10 31,14 AG Nagasaki

100 502 FAURE Remy M 1945 F 03h26'15 31,13 AG Nagasaki

101 563 JANNIN Sebastien M 1975 B 03h26'16 31,12 AG Nagasaki

102 372 CORTOT Baptiste M 1993 A 03h26'22 31,11 AG Nagasaki

103 566 DRUOTON Joel M 1949 E 03h26'40 31,06 AG Nagasaki

104 576 DUMAS Jean Louis M 1943 F 03h26'58 31,02 OR Nagasaki

105 541 GUYOLLOT Bernard M 1955 D 03h27'03 31,01 AG Nagasaki

106 616 LEMOINE Laurent M 1967 C 03h27'08 30,99 AG Nagasaki

107 560 FEREIRE Bruno M 1966 T 03h27'10 30,99 Nagasaki

108 411 GOUGNOT Roland M 1945 E 03h28'05 30,85 AG Nagasaki

109 572 TRINQUET Roland M 1947 E 03h28'08 30,85 AG Nagasaki

110 451 NICVERT Jean-Marc M 1951 E 03h29'15 30,68 AG Nagasaki

111 466 SABRE Martine F 1965 W2 03h29'16 30,68 OR Nagasaki

112 584 ROUSSET Michelle F 1958 W3 03h29'16 30,68 OR Nagasaki

113 307 LAPOSTOLLE Jacques M 1953 D 03h30'18 30,53 AG Nagasaki

114 521 DURAND Michel M 1951 E 03h30'23 30,52 AG Nagasaki

115 330 BATON Luc M 1972 B 03h32'00 30,28 AG Nagasaki

116 497 MENAGER Patrick M 1964 C 03h32'02 30,28 AG Nagasaki

117 354 BREYSSE Thierry M 1966 C 03h32'04 30,27 AG Nagasaki

118 326 BARBIER Christian M 1950 E 03h32'09 30,26 AG Nagasaki



119 594 DE WIT Norbert M 1976 B 03h32'09 30,26 AG Nagasaki

120 498 CARRARA Claude M 1949 E 03h32'09 30,26 AG Nagasaki

121 532 PREAUD Robert M 1949 E 03h32'10 30,26 AG Nagasaki

122 313 BONNOT Patrick M 1963 C 03h32'11 30,26 AG Nagasaki

123 529 METENIER Franck M 1974 B 03h32'11 30,26 AG Nagasaki

124 359 CALLABRE JEAN Paul M 1951 E 03h32'12 30,25 AG Nagasaki

125 448 MOSSON Gérard M 1953 D 03h32'12 30,25 AG Nagasaki

126 593 DE WIT -EBSKAMP Gabrielle F 1981 W1 03h32'12 30,25 OR Nagasaki

127 468 SEVRE Philippe M 1959 D 03h32'13 30,25 AG Nagasaki

128 439 MARTINET JEAN Paul M 1952 D 03h32'14 30,25 AG Nagasaki

129 422 JACOB Stéphane M 1972 B 03h32'15 30,25 AG Nagasaki

130 405 GARROT Régis M 1952 D 03h32'15 30,25 AG Nagasaki

131 487 VILLIERS Fréderic M 1967 C 03h32'16 30,24 AG Nagasaki

132 528 MOULINET Daniel M 1946 F 03h32'16 30,24 AG Nagasaki

133 478 THARY Matthieu M 1986 A 03h32'20 30,24 AG Nagasaki

134 379 DEMANGE Gérard M 1961 D 03h32'55 30,15 AG Nagasaki

135 496 FRAISSE Frederic M 1949 E 03h32'59 30,14 AG Nagasaki

136 320 ALBARRACIN Jean-François M 1947 E 03h33'01 30,14 AG Nagasaki

137 332 BEIS Jean-Noel M 1952 D 03h33'02 30,14 AG Nagasaki

138 562 BOURGEY Loic M 1972 B 03h33'34 30,06 AG Nagasaki

139 610 GILI Franck M 1980 B 03h33'35 30,06 AG Nagasaki

140 435 MALACARNE Didier M 1961 D 03h34'05 29,99 AG Nagasaki

141 350 BOUTENKO Jean-Michel M 1960 D 03h34'28 29,93 AG Nagasaki

142 387 DUCHESNE Christophe M 1973 B 03h34'29 29,93 AG Nagasaki

143 617 CARDON Phuilippe M 1961 D 03h34'30 29,93 AG Nagasaki



144 596 GUET Patrice M 1958 D 03h35'14 29,83 AG Nagasaki

145 397 EL MAAMOURI Dominique M 1964 C 03h35'45 29,76 AG Nagasaki

146 492 LAMARCHE Stephane M 1977 B 03h36'07 29,71 AG Nagasaki

147 538 DE ROSSI Armando M 1943 F 03h37'50 29,47 AG Nagasaki

148 453 PASCUAL Sébastien M 1957 D 03h38'00 29,45 AG Nagasaki

149 373 COUCHOUX Pascal M 1964 C 03h39'02 29,31 AG Nagasaki

150 550 FOURGEUX Fabien M 1985 A 03h39'11 29,29 BZ Nagasaki

151 518 NOUCHET Michel M 1964 C 03h39'12 29,29 AG Nagasaki

152 582 BALLIGAND Hervé M 1971 C 03h40'13 29,15 AG Nagasaki

153 347 BORNE JEAN Claude M 1949 E 03h40'18 29,14 AG Nagasaki

154 374 CRETON Cedric M 1979 B 03h40'18 29,14 BZ Nagasaki

155 392 DUPONT Dominique M 1962 C 03h40'19 29,14 AG Nagasaki

156 412 GONNET Thierry M 1959 D 03h40'19 29,14 AG Nagasaki

157 329 BASSARD David M 1973 B 03h40'20 29,14 BZ Nagasaki

158 415 GREMEAU Laurent M 1960 D 03h40'21 29,14 AG Nagasaki

159 549 GUEGAND André M 1950 E 03h40'21 29,14 AG Nagasaki

160 431 LANGINIEUX Pascal M 1967 C 03h41'48 28,94 AG Nagasaki

161 519 LAMARD Jean Paul M 1943 F 03h41'52 28,94 AG Nagasaki

162 459 REBILLARD Jean-Yves M 1947 E 03h41'55 28,93 AG Nagasaki

163 470 SOUBIELLE Franck M 1968 C 03h43'05 28,78 AG Nagasaki

164 385 DOUDIN Marc M 1953 D 03h43'05 28,78 AG Nagasaki

165 312 VIGOT Serge M 1956 D 03h43'08 28,77 AG Nagasaki

166 366 CHOUDY Lionel M 1945 F 03h43'49 28,68 AG Nagasaki

167 403 GAITEY Jean-François M 1943 F 03h44'28 28,6 AG Nagasaki

168 491 MAGNAN Michel M 1948 E 03h44'43 28,57 AG Nagasaki



169 396 ELSE Alan M 1943 F 03h45'16 28,5 AG Nagasaki

170 580 ONO Masa M 1961 D 03h45'20 28,49 AG Nagasaki

171 587 THIERRY Dominique M 1951 E 03h46'01 28,4 AG Nagasaki

172 348 BORTOT Gerard M 1952 D 03h46'01 28,4 AG Nagasaki

173 323 AREVALO Daniel M 1950 E 03h47'03 28,28 AG Nagasaki

174 408 GERARDIN Gilles M 1966 C 03h47'08 28,27 BZ Nagasaki

175 463 RITTER Angelica F 1965 W2 03h48'14 28,13 AG Nagasaki

176 363 CASTRALE Olivier M 1964 C 03h48'15 28,13 BZ Nagasaki

177 400 FERRUCCI Jean-Pierre M 1954 D 03h48'15 28,13 AG Nagasaki

178 425 KERMOGAND Daniel M 1950 E 03h48'16 28,13 AG Nagasaki

179 483 VARET Christian M 1962 C 03h48'17 28,12 BZ Nagasaki

180 524 MONIOTTE Thierry M 1966 C 03h48'39 28,08 BZ Nagasaki

181 361 CARRA Hervé M 1984 A 03h49'06 28,02 BZ Nagasaki

182 388 DUGUET Christian M 1956 D 03h49'08 28,02 AG Nagasaki

183 346 BORNE Fabien M 1976 B 03h49'22 27,99 BZ Nagasaki

184 418 GUENOT Dominique M 1950 E 03h51'03 27,79 AG Nagasaki

185 612 DOCROT Loic M 1975 B 03h51'16 27,76 BZ Nagasaki

186 352 BRECHARD Laurent M 1969 C 03h51'18 27,76 BZ Nagasaki

187 452 PAROD Lilian M 1972 B 03h51'23 27,75 BZ Nagasaki

188 577 FINOT Nathalie F 1965 W2 03h52'09 27,65 AG Nagasaki

189 579 BAJARD Jean Louis M 1955 D 03h52'09 27,65 BZ Nagasaki

190 386 DUCAROUGE Bruno M 1967 C 03h52'33 27,61 BZ Nagasaki

191 514 BRICE Nadège F 1980 W1 03h52'34 27,6 AG Nagasaki

192 513 PRAT Hervé M 1967 C 03h52'42 27,59 BZ Nagasaki

193 561 SCIARANI Gérard M 1952 D 03h52'47 27,58 BZ Nagasaki



194 441 MERIAUX Jean-Michel M 1952 D 03h53'27 27,5 BZ Nagasaki

195 573 MADET Corinne F 1962 W2 03h53'27 27,5 AG Nagasaki

196 369 COLLINET Jean-Pierre M 1958 D 03h53'28 27,5 BZ Nagasaki

197 599 DIDELOT René M 1942 F 03h55'34 27,25 BZ Nagasaki

198 547 STACDER Sylvie F 1963 W2 03h56'27 27,15 AG Nagasaki

199 530 ROUX Roland M 1937 F 03h56'38 27,13 AG Nagasaki

200 510 LECUYER Bruno M 1959 D 03h57'00 27,09 BZ Nagasaki

201 345 BOITTEUX JEAN MARC M 1956 D 03h57'01 27,09 BZ Nagasaki

202 343 BLIGNY Jules M 1983 A 03h57'37 27,02 BZ Nagasaki

203 444 MIGNOTTE Jean-Claude M 1952 D 03h57'38 27,02 BZ Nagasaki

204 542 MONTEGUT Florent M 1978 B 03h57'40 27,01 BZ Nagasaki

205 455 PILLOT Corinne F 1965 W2 03h57'50 26,99 AG Nagasaki

206 543 BAUDION Michel M 1942 E 03h57'53 26,99 BZ Nagasaki

207 378 DECOENE Thomas M 1981 B 03h57'54 26,99 BZ Nagasaki

208 508 FEURTET Pierre M 1941 F 03h57'55 26,98 AG Nagasaki

209 604 CORTOT Yves M 1966 C 03h57'59 26,98 BZ Nagasaki

210 603 GAGNEPAIN Jean-Yves M 1966 C 03h57'59 26,98 BZ Nagasaki

211 335 BERNARD François-Xavier M 1969 C 03h59'13 26,84 BZ Nagasaki

212 333 DELLA BONA Aldric M 1971 C 03h59'30 26,81 BZ Nagasaki

213 482 VANHOUTTE Pascal M 1960 D 03h59'35 26,8 BZ Nagasaki

214 436 MALCOIFFE Frederic M 1960 D 03h59'36 26,79 BZ Nagasaki

215 467 SCHMITH Murielle F 1964 W2 03h59'52 26,76 AG Nagasaki

216 447 MOISSON Michel M 1948 E 04h01'05 26,63 BZ Nagasaki

217 358 BRUNEAU Arnaud M 1983 A 04h01'06 26,63 BZ Nagasaki

218 511 CORGUILLET Patrick M 1947 E 04h02'29 26,48 BZ Nagasaki



219 507 LEGROS Marc M 1956 D 04h02'51 26,44 BZ Nagasaki

220 341 BLANC Pierre M 1948 E 04h03'58 26,32 BZ Nagasaki

221 499 CHABOSSEAU Leon M 1942 F 04h04'24 26,27 BZ Nagasaki

222 509 LOMENEDE Corinne F 1959 W3 04h05'05 26,2 AG Nagasaki

223 555 PORCHERET Michel M 1948 E 04h05'05 26,2 BZ Nagasaki

224 503 PEARCY Martin M 1969 C 04h05'17 26,17 BZ Nagasaki

225 568 ANNE Olivier M 1964 C 04h05'43 26,13 BZ Nagasaki

226 494 MEURIOT Francois M 1943 F 04h06'07 26,09 BZ Nagasaki

227 360 CARAVEC Jacqueline F 1956 W3 04h08'35 25,83 AG Nagasaki

228 383 DIOT Christian M 1950 E 04h08'37 25,82 BZ Nagasaki

229 450 MOUILLON Michel M 1949 E 04h09'51 25,7 BZ Nagasaki

230 472 STIEE Alain M 1947 E 04h10'14 25,66 BZ Nagasaki

231 356 BROUILLET Gilles M 1955 D 04h10'25 25,64 BZ Nagasaki

232 602 LAGNEAU Guy M 1949 E 04h10'39 25,61 BZ Nagasaki

233 554 DRUMMIN Yves M 1958 D 04h10'50 25,59 BZ Nagasaki

234 545 SERTHELON  Bernard M 1951 E 04h12'20 25,44 BZ Nagasaki

235 362 CASTEL Yannick M 1949 E 04h12'29 25,43 BZ Nagasaki

236 334 BELLAIS Guy M 1947 E 04h14'06 25,27 BZ Nagasaki

237 414 GRAHAM Colin M 1978 B 04h14'17 25,25 BZ Nagasaki

238 556 THABARD Patrick M 1955 D 04h15'04 25,17 BZ Nagasaki

239 311 GENSON Jean Denis M 1959 D 04h15'31 25,13 BZ Nagasaki

240 394 DURUPT Claude M 1953 D 04h15'45 25,1 BZ Nagasaki

241 515 ISHIGAKI Masafumi M 1978 B 04h16'25 25,04 BZ Nagasaki

242 344 BLIGNY Patrick M 1954 D 04h16'52 24,99 BZ Nagasaki

243 523 DECHASSAT Aurélie F 1981 W1 04h16'53 24,99 BZ Nagasaki



244 417 GRUSON Olivier M 1967 C 04h18'26 24,84 BZ Nagasaki

245 432 LAMBERT Pierre M 1952 D 04h18'39 24,82 BZ Nagasaki

246 606 CRISPET Daniel M 1953 D 04h18'54 24,8 BZ Nagasaki

247 564 DELETTRE Pierre M 1993 A 04h19'05 24,78 BZ Nagasaki

248 303 NEUGNOT Michel M 1950 E 04h19'17 24,76 BZ Nagasaki

249 316 LEVEQUE Franck M 1969 C 04h19'19 24,76 BZ Nagasaki

250 456 POUFFIER Patrick M 1958 D 04h19'21 24,75 BZ Nagasaki

251 544 LAPOSTOLLE Chantal F 1960 W3 04h20'34 24,64 BZ Nagasaki

252 471 STACEY Andrew M 1963 C 04h23'27 24,37 BZ Nagasaki

253 500 BUREAU Michel M 1947 E 04h24'17 24,29 BZ Nagasaki

254 305 HESSE Nicolas M 1971 C 04h25'10 24,21 BZ Nagasaki

255 426 JOUBERT Michel M 1943 F 04h27'10 24,03 BZ Nagasaki

256 520 BERNARD Guillaume M 1968 C 04h28'32 23,91 BZ Nagasaki

257 409 GLEN John M 1959 D 04h29'13 23,85 BZ Nagasaki

258 462 RICHARDSON Charles M 1959 D 04h29'13 23,85 BZ Nagasaki

259 314 TUAN Jean Charles M 1954 D 04h29'23 23,83 BZ Nagasaki

260 437 MANCUSO Ange M 1955 D 04h30'23 23,74 BZ Nagasaki

261 371 CORTET Hubert M 1945 F 04h31'41 23,63 BZ Nagasaki

262 367 CLIGNY Yves M 1958 D 04h38'04 23,09 BZ Nagasaki

263 464 ROUGER Denis M 1955 D 04h38'48 23,03 BZ Nagasaki

264 434 UZEL Joël M 1958 D 04h38'50 23,02 BZ Nagasaki

265 607 CORNETTE Philippe M 1959 D 04h39'33 22,97 BZ Nagasaki

266 306 CADET Francis M 1963 C 04h39'42 22,95 BZ Nagasaki

267 458 REB Françoise F 1947 W4 04h40'50 22,86 BZ Nagasaki

268 501 FAURE Martine F 1949 W4 04h40'53 22,86 BZ Nagasaki



269 419 GUEZENNEC Louis M 1940 F 04h40'58 22,85 BZ Nagasaki

270 557 BARBIER Roger M 1944 F 04h41'45 22,79 BZ Nagasaki

271 336 BERTHAUD Marc M 1952 D 04h42'45 22,71 BZ Nagasaki

272 302 PATRIAT François M 1943 F 04h43'01 22,68 BZ Nagasaki

273 304 LEVY Didier M 1953 D 04h43'01 22,68 BZ Nagasaki

274 445 MILLOIR Bernard M 1949 E 04h43'01 22,68 BZ Nagasaki

275 565 LAVACHE Véronique F 1961 W3 04h43'55 22,61 BZ Nagasaki

276 368 COLLIN Daniel M 1952 D 04h44'03 22,6 BZ Nagasaki

277 398 EVEILLEAU Daniel M 1946 F 04h45'08 22,52 BZ Nagasaki

278 382 DIEVART Jean-Michel M 1963 C 04h45'41 22,47 BZ Nagasaki

279 469 SIBILLE Emmanuel M 1974 B 04h46'29 22,41 BZ Nagasaki

280 391 DUPAQUIER Gérald M 1966 C 04h46'29 22,41 BZ Nagasaki

281 395 ECOSSE Thierry M 1965 C 04h46'30 22,41 BZ Nagasaki

282 446 MINOT Jean-François M 1957 D 04h46'30 22,41 BZ Nagasaki

283 315 PIERRE Jean Louis M 1957 D 04h48'11 22,28 BZ Nagasaki

284 310 BONNEL Jean Claude M 1959 D 04h51'47 22 BZ Nagasaki

285 308 SEMAR Michel M 1959 D 04h51'48 22 BZ Nagasaki

286 504 ROUSSEAUX Thierry M 1962 C 04h55'33 21,72 BZ Nagasaki

287 420 GUILLOBEZ Bernadette F 1946 W4 05h02'13 21,24 BZ Nagasaki

288 421 GUILLOBEZ Serge M 1943 F 05h02'14 21,24 BZ Nagasaki

289 605 CHASSAIS Marc M 1994 A 05h09'58 20,71 BZ Nagasaki

290 614 CROST Dominique F 1962 W2 05h22'52 19,88 BZ Nagasaki

291 457 RABACHE Lucien M 1953 D 05h29'03 19,51 BZ Nagasaki

292 475 TAKAGI Naoyuki M 1952 D 05h44'19 18,65 BZ Nagasaki


